PTAC_Submittal_2012
PTAC
Cooling Only, Electric Heat, Heat Pump
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING BTU/H VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
PDXWS Wall Sleeve Qty
PDXWSEXT18 Deep Wall Sleeve- For walls up to
17 1/2" deep Qty
PDXWSEXT24 Deep Wall Sleeve- For walls up to
23 1/2" deep Qty
PDXWSEXT Custom Deep Wall Sleeve, For walls
from 13 1/4" to 25 1/2" deep Qty
PXGA Standard Outdoor Louver Qty
PXAA Architectural Louver, clear Qty
PXBG Architectural Louver, beige Qty
PXSC Architectural Louver, color matched Qty
PDXRTA Remote Thermostat Escutcheon Kit Qty
PXDR10 Condensate Drain Kit (pkg/10) Qty
PXSBA Sub Base Qty
PXSE T-Series Sleeve Adapter Qty
PXCJA Conduit Kit w/Junction Box Qty
PDXDAA Lateral Duct Adapter Qty
PDXDEA Lateral Duct Extension Qty
Accessories
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A, 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
PXPC23000 LCDI 230V 15A Cord, 0kw Qty
PXPC23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord, 2kW Qty
PXPC23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord, 3kW Qty
PXPC23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord, 5kW Qty
PXPC26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord, 2kW Qty
PXPC26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord, 3kW Qty
PXPC26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord, 5kW Qty
RT6 Digital Remote Thermostat-2 speed fan switch Qty
PXFTA Replacement Filters (Set of 10) Qty
Features
Constant room comfort monitoring